
BUS NO. BUS NO. 
MOBILE NO. MOBILE NO.
STOPPAGE PICK DROP STOPPAGE PICK DROP
DURGA MANDIR RATU ROAD  06:42 02:44 BIT MORE MESRA  06:30 02:50
ZAKIR HUSSAIN PARK 06:44 02:40 VIKASH ENCLAVE BOOTY ROAD  06:35 02:48
KUTCHERY CHOWK  06:45 02:36 PITAMBERA APPARTMENT BOOTY ROAD  06:37 02:44
YES BANK  06:47 02:34 DEEPATOLI STATION  06:38 02:40
FIRAYALAL CHOWK  06:48 02:32 SURENDRA NATH SCHOOL H.B ROAD  06:40 02:38
S.B.I. THARPAKNA  06:50 02:30 ADITI GAS H.B.ROAD  06:42 02:36
DANGRA TOLI CHOWK  06:53 02:26 KOKAR BAZAR  06:45 02:34
KANTATOLI CHOWK 06:54 02:22 BANK COLONY KOKAR  06:47 02:32
KANTA TOLI P O  06:55 02:20 DISTLERY BRIDGE KOKAR  06:48 02:30
SBPS 7:30 2:00 PEACE ROAD LALPUR  06:50 02:28

HOTEL ARYA LALPUR  06:52 02:26
BUS NO. SAMLONG 07:00 02:20
MOBILE NO. LOWADIH CHOWK  07:02 02:18
STOPPAGE PICK DROP ESIC HOSPITAL NAMKUM  07:04 02:16
PANCHMUKHI MANDIR DHURWA  06:10 03:05 NAMKUM RAILWAY STATION  07:06 02:15
DHURWA BUS STAND  06:20 02:58 U.B.I NAMKUM  07:08 02:14
SINGH MORE  06:30 02:48 ASHA DEEP APRT. NAMKUM  07:10 02:12
BIRSA CHOWK  06:35 02:44 PENSOL MORE NAMKUM  (ON ROAD) 07:12 02:10
HINOO CHOWK  06:40 02:40 SAMRIDDHI APARTMENT GATE   07:16 02:05
EYELEX CINEMA HINOO  06:42 02:38 SBPS 7:30 2:00
A.G. MORE DORANDA  06:43 02:36
S.B.I. DORANDA  06:45 02:34 BUS NO.
56 SET KUSAI DORANDA  06:50 02:28 MOBILE NO.
AMETHIYA NAGAR NAMKUM  06:52 02:26 STOPPAGE PICK DROP
NAMKUM BLOCK  06:53 02:25 GAUSHALA SHANI MANDIR  06:30 02:55
SADABAHAR CHOWK NAMKUM  06:55 02:24 KISHOR GANJ CHOWK 06:33 02:52
SBI NAMKUM 07:00 02:22 SAHJANAND CHOWK  06:37 02:48
LAC REASERCH NAMKUM  07:02 02:20 HARMU MAIDAN  06:39 02:46
SBPS 7:30 2:00 ARGORA CHOWK  06:41 02:44

ASHOK NAGAR (Gate No. 1 & 4)  06:43 02:42
KADRU HANUMAN MANDIR  06:47 02:38
OVERBRIDGE MAIN ROAD  06:51 02:34
SUJATA CHOWK MAIN ROAD  06:53 02:32
SIRAM TOLI CHOWK 06:55 02:30
RAM MANDIR CHUTIA  06:57 02:26
POWER HOUSE CHUTIA  06:59 02:24
AMAR CHOWK CHUTIA  07:02 02:22
SISHU MANDIR CHUTIA  07:05 02:20
SBPS 7:30 2:00

38
7257003148

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL
BUS ROUTE DT. 04-11-2023

27
9708037517

4
8873036443

40
7257003150



BUS NO. BUS NO.  
MOBILE NO. MOBILE NO.
STOPPAGE PICK DROP STOPPAGE PICK DROP
B.O.I PANDRA  06:30 03:00 CHANDNI CHOWK KANKE ROAD  06:30 03:20

SIRD PANDRA  06:32 02:58 GANDHI NAGAR KANKE ROAD  06:32 03:18
PISKA MORE  06:34 02:54 C.M.P.D.I GATE KANKE ROAD 06:33 03:14

ANANT TOWER RATU ROAD  06:36 02:52 CAMBRIAN SCHOOL KANKE ROAD  06:35 03:12
RELIANCE FRESH RATU ROAD  06:38 02:50 SARAWGI NURSING HOME KANKE ROAD  06:37 03:10
METRO GALI RATU ROAD  06:40 02:48 RELIANCE MART KANKE ROAD  06:39 03:08
HARI OM TOWER CIRCULAR ROAD  06:50 02:24 DURGA MANDIR KANKE ROAD  06:40 03:04

HOTEL LAND MARK LALPUR  06:52 02:20 SIDHU KANHU PARK  06:41 03:00

SBPS 7:30 2:00 MORABADI MAIDAN  06:43 02:56
MANYA PALACE MORHABADI  06:44 02:52

DIVYAYAN MORABADI  06:46 02:48

ANTU CHOWK MORABADI  06:48 02:44
KARAM TOLI CHOWK  06:49 02:40

BARIATU NURSING HOME  06:50 02:38

AROGYA BHAWAN BARIATU  06:51 02:36
ARMY SCHOOL BARIATU  06:52 02:34
DOCTORS COLONY MORE BARIATU 06:55 02:30
MALABAR ENCLAVE BARIATU ROAD  06:57 02:28
RAJ APPARTMENT BARIATU ROAD  07:01 02:25
BARGAI CHOWK BARIATU ROAD  07:02 02:24
JAY PRAKASH NAGAR BARIATU  07:03 02:22

BOOTY MORE  07:05 02:20
KHELGAON APPARTMENT GATE 07:10 02:15
SAROJANI ITI LALGANJ  07:13 02:12

ALLAHABAD BANK TATISILWAI  07:15 02:10

SBPS 7:30 2:00

9708035257
49

7280035894
47


